
nationalexpress175
Manchester to Llandudno
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 2nd of April 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday

Stops Times

Manchester
Coach Stn, Chorlton St

  16:40  

Liverpool
(Edge Lane Drive)
adj Warnerville Rd

  17:40  

Liverpool
Liverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place

A 18:00  
D 18:15  

Birkenhead
Europa Boulevard,
opp Conway Park Stn

  18:30  

Abergele
Water Street, Bowling Green

  19:35  

Colwyn Bay
Conway Rd, opp Wynnstay Rd

  19:44  

Llandrillo-yn-Rhos
Llandudno Rd, Hickory's SteakBar

  19:49  

Penrhyn Bay
Lay-by,
junc Llanrhos Rd/Llandudno Rd

  19:51  

Penrhyn Bay
(Penrhyn Hill/Llandudno Rd)
Roundabout Bus stop,
towards Zebra crossing

  19:52  

Llandudno
Mostyn Broadway, Coach Park

  20:00  

1/2



A
D

The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

Saturday–Sunday

Stops Times

Manchester
Coach Stn, Chorlton St

  16:40  

Liverpool
(Edge Lane Drive)
adj Warnerville Rd

  17:25  

Liverpool
Liverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place

A 17:45  
D 18:00  

Birkenhead
Europa Boulevard,
opp Conway Park Stn

  18:15  

Abergele
Water Street, Bowling Green

  19:20  

Colwyn Bay
Conway Rd, opp Wynnstay Rd

  19:29  

Llandrillo-yn-Rhos
Llandudno Rd, Hickory's SteakBar

  19:34  

Penrhyn Bay
Lay-by,
junc Llanrhos Rd/Llandudno Rd

  19:36  

Penrhyn Bay
(Penrhyn Hill/Llandudno Rd)
Roundabout Bus stop,
towards Zebra crossing

  19:37  

Llandudno
Mostyn Broadway, Coach Park

  19:45  

Key

2/2


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

